
August
Sunday, August 1
Deadline for Parking Pass by Mail 
Tuesday, August 3
U-Bill Post Date
Wednesday August, 4 - Tuesday, 24
TEACH Grant Sessions
Friday, August 13
Aid Credits Bill
Wednesday, August 18
New Student Move In!
Friday, August 20
U-Bill Due
Deadline to Enroll in Fall ‘21  
Payment Plan 
Wednesday, August 18 - Friday, 20
UNI Now!
Saturday, August 21 - Sunday, 29
Welcome Week Activities
Monday, August 23
Classes Start!

September
Thursday, September 2
U-Bill Post Date

Monday, September 6
Labor Day Holiday - offices closed
Monday, September 20
U-Bill Due
Monday, September 27 -  
Saturday, October 2
Homecoming

October
Friday, October 1
FAFSA Opens
Monday, October 4
U-Bill Post Date
Friday, October 15 - Sunday, 17
Famly Weekend

Wednesday, October 20
U-Bill Due

November
Tuesday, November 2
U-Bill Post Date
Tuesday, November 9 
Full Semester W & Credit/ 
No Credit Deadline
Saturday, November 20
U-Bill Due
Monday, November 22 - Friday, 26
Thanksgiving Break

December
Thursday, December 2
U-Bill Post Date
Thursday, December 9 - Wednesday, 15 
Finals Week
Wednesday, December 15
End of Fall 2021 Term
Saturday, December 18
Commencement
Monday, December 20
U-Bill Due
Thursday, December 16 -  
Wednesday, January 19 
Winter Break
Thursday, December 16 -  
Friday, January 14 
Winter Classes

2021 Family 
Calendar

Fall Semester

We are excited for your support and engagement with your students’ UNI 
experience. To ensure you have access to tools and resources to provide 
continued support to your student throughout the year please sign up for 
the Panther Parents and Families Newsletter in addition to accessing other 
resources through the Parents webpage (uni.edu/parents).

  AUGUST 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

  OCTOBER 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

  NOVEMBER 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

  SEPTEMBER 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

  DECEMBER 2021
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31



January
Thursday, December 16 -  
Wednesday, January 19 
Winter Break
Thursday, December 16 -  
Friday, January 14
Winter Classes 
Tuesday, January 4
U-Bill Post Date
Saturday, January 15
UNI Scholarship Application Due
FAFSA Priority Deadline
Tuesday, January 18 - Wednesday, 19
Spring UNI Now
Thursday, January 20
Spring Semester Begins 
Deadline to Enroll in Spring ‘22  
Payment Plan
U-Bill Due

February
Wednesday, February 2
U-Bill Post Date
Monday, February 7
Housing Contract Renewal Begins
Sunday, February 20
U-Bill Due

March
Wednesday, March 2
U-Bill Post Date
Monday, March 14 - Friday, 18
Spring Break
Sunday, March 20
U-Bill Due

April
Monday, April 4
U-Bill Post Date
Thursday, April 14
Full Semester W & Credit/ 
No Credit Deadline
Wednesday, April 20
U-Bill Due

May
Tuesday, May 3
U-Bill Post Date
Friday, May 13 - Saturday, 14
Commencement
Friday, May 20
Deadline to Enroll in Summer ‘22  
Payment Plan
U-Bill Due

June
Thursday, June 2
U-Bill Post Date
Monday, June 20
U-Bill Due

July
Tuesday, July 5
U-Bill Post Date
Wednesday, July 20
U-Bill Due

  FEBRUARY 2022
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28

  MARCH 2022
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

  APRIL 2022
S M T W T F S

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

  MAY 2022
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

  JUNE 2022
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

  JULY 2022
S M T W T F S

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

Spring Semester

  JANUARY 2022
S M T W T F S

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31


